
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
59 
18 

116 
143 

41 
16 

5 
15 
96 
33 
38 
12 
64 
26 
25 
78 
13 
74 
42 
19 
24 
43 

Name 
Bastien COCHET 
Mark Kimber 
Szabo BOLDIZSAR 
Tehmur CHOHAN 
Rory HUDSON 
Glenn VAN BERLO 
Ilian BRUYNSEELS (R) 
Joe PHILIPS 
Joe Turney 
Andre WALTER 
Tom CANNING 
Xander PRZYBYLAK 
Oliver CALDWELL (R) 
Zsombor Kovacs 
Dylan BUYS 
Leroy JAGESAR 
Tijmen VAN DER HELM (R
Nick CUPPENS (R) 
Dionisios LIVERIS 
Luna BLOEM (R) 
Jasin FERATI (R) 
Jop RAPPANGE 

Nat. 
FRA 
GBR 
HUN 
UAE 
GBR 
NLD 
BEL 
GBR 
GBR 
DEU 
GBR 
BEL 
GBR 
HUN 
NLD 
NLD 
NLD 
BEL 
GRE 
NLD 
CHE 
NLD 

Chassis 
Kosmic 
Tonykart 
Kosmic 
CRG 

Tonykart 
FA Kart 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
Flandria 
Kosmic 
Tonykart 
Kosmic 
Birel 
FA Kart 
FA Kart 
FA Kart 
Tonykart 

Tonykart 
Kosmic 
Tonykart 

Entrant 
Luca Alexander 
Strawberry Racing 
PRO KART TEAM HUNG 
Tooles Motorsport 
Tooles Motorsport 
HUGO Motorsport 
BRUYNSEELS HARRY 
Robert Philips 
KR Sport HR 
KART PERFORMANCE RACING 
KR Sport 
SPALANCA MARIA 
KR Sport HR 
KMS Europe 
JJ Racing 
JJ Racing 
JJ Racing 
DAEMS RACING TEAM 
Daems Racing 
Bloem Rene 
SPIRIT RACING 
JJ Racing 

Laps 
17 
17 
14 
17 
17 
11 
15 
18 
17 
16 
17 
18 
17 
16 
16 
17 
19 
19 
16 
17 

4 
14 

Best Tm 
47.846 
56.854 
56.933 
56.977 
57.091 
57.115 
57.143 
57.164 
57.204 
57.236 
57.263 
57.277 
57.283 
57.303 
57.326 
57.375 
57.466 
57.475 
57.550 
57.567 
57.686 
58.761 

Diff 

9.008 
9.087 
9.131 
9.245 
9.269 
9.297 
9.318 
9.358 
9.390 
9.417 
9.431 
9.437 
9.457 
9.480 
9.529 
9.620 
9.629 
9.704 
9.721 
9.840 

10.915 

Gap 

9.008 
0.079 
0.044 
0.114 
0.024 
0.028 
0.021 
0.040 
0.032 
0.027 
0.014 
0.006 
0.020 
0.023 
0.049 
0.091 
0.009 
0.075 
0.017 
0.119 
1.075 

In Lap 
10 
9 

12 
6 

17 
11 
15 
18 
15 
14 
15 
7 

14 
13 
10 
8 
9 

17 
7 

15 
3 
8 

km/h 
02,328 
86,115 
85,996 
85,929 
85,758 
85,722 
85,680 
85,648 
85,588 
85,541 
85,500 
85,479 
85,470 
85,441 
85,406 
85,333 
85,198 
85,185 
85,074 
85,049 
84,873 
83,321 

 

Announcements 
No 131 without transponder 
No. 5 + 26 + 64 + 143 transponder low battery / recharching 
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BNL KARTING SERIES Round-3 
Friday Test 

Free Practice 3 Junior 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:59:19 

Genk 1,360 Km 

02.09.2016 16:00 

Timekeeping  Julia Jäger:                                              Racedirector Wim Hallers:

Steward Kris Lambrecht:                                               Scrutineer Vicktor Haubort:
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